
F. No. CUSB/Acad/44-348/2024/AE-.2.33 

SI 
No 

Result of M.A. Political Science & International Relations-1 st Semester (session: 2023-25): 

1. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7. 

9. 

10. 

11. 
12. 

13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
l 17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

24. 

25. 
26. 

27. 
28. 
29. 

30. 

31. 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY oF SoUTH BIHAK (Established by an Act of Parliament) NH-120, Panchanpur, Gaya - 824236 (BIHAR) 

Enrolment No. 

CUSB2301412001 

CUSB2301412031 

23. CUSB2301412032 

CUSB2301412033 

CUSB2301412034 

CUSB2301412035 

CUSB2301412036 

2 

CUSB2301412002 
CUSB2301412003 
CUSB2301412004 

CUSB2301412007 
CUSB2301412008 
CUSB2301412010 

3. 

CUSB2301412011 
CUSB2301412o12 

CUSB2301412013 
CUSB2301412015 
CUSB2301412016 
CUSB230141 2017 
CUSB2301412018 
CUSB2301412021 
CUSB2301412022 

CUSB2301412025 

CUSB2301412027 

CUSB2301412028 

CUSB2301412029 

4. 

CUSB2301412037 

Copy to: 

CUSB2301412038 

CUSB2301412039 

CUSB2301412040 

Name 

CUSB2301412023 KAJAL KUMARI 

AMAN KUMAR 

AMIT KUMAR 

AMITESH KUMAR 
AMOD KUMAR 
SINGH 

ANSHIKA RANJAN 
ANSHU RAJ 
ARYA KUMARI 

ASHISH DWIVEDI 
ASHU KUMAR 

ASTHA 

ATUL PATHAK 

BHAVNA SINGH 
CHETNA VENU 
DANDU ROOPA SRI 

FAIZAN AHMAD 

GOPAL KUMAR 

MAHESH KUMAR 

MD SHAMSHAD 
ALAM 

NIKITA SINHA 

NISHANT KUMAR 

PREM PARTAP 

RAVI KUMAR 
RISHAV SANGRAHI 
SARBAN KOIRI 
SAUMYA TOMAR 
SAURAV KUMAR 

SAURAV RAJ 

SUMAN KUMARI 
SURAJ KUMAR 
SHARMA 

VISHAL ANAND 

RESULT 

SGPA 

Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya. 

CGPA Remarks 

5.25 5.25 

5.67 

7.33 7.33 

Result withheld due to not completed the document verification. 

7.67 7.67 

8.17 8.17 

7.00 7.00 

7.33 7.33 

Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character & Fitness certificates. 
5.67 Caste in Gol format & Fitness certificates. 

5.42 5.42 

6.08 6.08 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

6.08 6.08 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

1. The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya 

Promoted 

Provisionally PSC81 DCO0404 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

6.00 6.00 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-submission PDC, CLC, Migration, Character & Fitness certificates. 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-submission Migration certificate. 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Provisionally 

Obtain less than "p" grade in course 

Promoted 

PSC81DC00104 PSC81DC00204 PSC81 DC00304 
PSC81DC00404 PSC81DCO0504 HIS810E00504_23 

PSC81Dc00404 

PSC81Dco0204 PSc81 DC00304 PSC81DCQ0404 
PSC81DC00504 

Result withheld due to non-submission Caste in Gol format & Fitness certificates 

Result withheld due to non-submission PDC certificate. 

Date: 09.02.2024 

PSC81DCO0404 

Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-submission CLC, Migration, Character certificates. 
Result withheld due to non-submission PDC, CLC, Character certificates. 

Promoted 

Deputy Registrar (Accad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya 
System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya 

PSC81DC00504 

Result with held due to non-submission PDC certificate. 

PSC81DC00104 PSC81DC00204 PSC81DCO0304 
PSC81DC00404 PSC81DC00504 

A++ 
NAAC 

Result withheld due to non-submission CLC, Migration, Migration, Character certificates 
6.17 6.17 Promoted 

Result withheld due to non-submission PDC, CLG, Migrati on & Character certificates 
5.67 5.67 

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 
Controller of Examination 

Sd/ 
(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 

Controller of Examination 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

