

दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

(संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा स्थापित) CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH BIHAR

(Established by an Act of Parliament) NH-120, Panchanpur, Gaya – 824236 (BIHAR)



Date: 09.02.2024

F. No. CUSB/Acad/44-348/2024/AE-. 2.3.3

RESULT

Result of M.A. Political Science & International Relations-1st Semester (session: 2023-25):-

SI.						
No	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Obtain less than "P" grade in course
1.	CUSB2301412001	AMAN KUMAR	F 25	5.05		
2.		- WINTER TOWNER	5.25	5.25	Promoted	
۷.	CUSB2301412002	AMIT KUMAR	•••		Provisionally	PSC81DC00104 PSC81DC00204 PSC81DC00304 PSC81DC00404 PSC81DC00504 HIS81OE00504_23
3.	CUSB2301412003	AMITESH KUMAR	Daniel		Promoted	
4.	CUSB2301412004	AMOD KUMAR	Result withheld due to not completed the document verification.			
		SINGH	,		Provisionally	PSC81DC00404
5.	CUSB2301412007	ANSHIKA RANJAN	Promoted Result withheld due to non-submission of CLC, Migration, Character & Fitness certificates.			
6.	CUSB2301412008	ANSHU RAJ	5.67 Caste in Gol format & Fitness certificates.			
7.	CUSB2301412010	ARYA KUMARI				
/.		T III T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T			Provisionally	PSC81DC00404
8.	CUSB2301412011	VSHICH DIVIDI	7.00		Promoted	
_	CUSB2301412012	ASHISH DWIVEDI ASHU KUMAR	7.33	7.33	Promoted	
9.	3332001412012	ASHU KUWAR	****		Provisionally	PSC81DC00204 PSC81DC00304 PSC81DC00404
10.	CUSB2301412013	407114			Promoted	PSC81DC00504
11.	CUSB2301412013	ASTHA	7.67	7.67	Promoted	
12.		ATUL PATHAK	8.17	8.17	Promoted	
13.	CUSB2301412016	BHAVNA SINGH	7.00	7.00	Promoted	
14.	CUSB2301412017	CHETNA VENU	7.33	7.33	Promoted	
	CUSB2301412018	DANDU ROOPA SRI	Result withheld due to non-submission PDC, CLC, Migration, Character & Fitness certificates.			
15.	CUSB2301412021	FAIZAN AHMAD	5.42	5.42	Promoted	
16.	CUSB2301412022	GOPAL KUMAR	6.08	6.08	Promoted	
17.	CUSB2301412023	KAJAL KUMARI	Result withheld due to non-submission Migration certificate.			
18.	CUSB2301412025	MAHESH KUMAR			Provisionally Promoted	PSC81DC00404
10	CUSB2301412027	MD SHAMSHAD			Provisionally	PSC81DC00104 PSC81DC00204 PSC81DC00304
19.		ALAM			Promoted	PSC81DC00404 PSC81DC00504
20.	CUSB2301412028	NIKITA SINHA	6.08	6.08	Promoted	
٠.	CUSB2301412029	NISHANT KUMAR			Provisionally	PSC81DC00504
21.					Promoted	
22.	CUSB2301412031	PREM PARTAP	Result withheld due to non-submission Caste in Gol format & Fitness certificates.			
23.	CUSB2301412032	RAVI KUMAR	Result withheld due to non-submission PDC certificate.			
24.	CUSB2301412033	RISHAV SANGRAHI	Result withheld due to non-submission CLC, Migration, Character certificates.			
25.	CUSB2301412034	SARBAN KOIRI	Result withheld due to non-submission PDC, CLC, Character certificates.			
26.	CUSB2301412035	SAUMYA TOMAR	Result withheld due to non-submission PDC certificate.			
27.	CUSB2301412036	SAURAV KUMAR	Result withheld due to non-submission CLC, Migration, Migration, Character certificates,			
28.	CUSB2301412037	SAURAV RAJ	6.17	6.17	Promoted	
29.	CUSB2301412038	SUMAN KUMARI	Result withheld due to non-submission PDC, CLC, Migration & Character certificates.			
30.	CUSB2301412039	SURAJ KUMAR SHARMA	5.67	5.67	Promoted	
				6.00		

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examination

Copy to :-

1. The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya

2. Deputy Registrar (Accad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya

3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya

4. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya.

Sd/-(Dr. Santigopal Pain) Controller of Examination